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** has not met minimum qualifications

A Open All-Around Year-End Award will be presented to the horse 
that accumulates the most points, shows to at least half of the show 
season's judges, and has ten (10) or more Arkansas points in at 
least three (3) open events, one of which is Halter. Level 1 points do 
not count towards the Open All-Around.



Horse must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award.  
Horse must show to at least ½ of the judges during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Horse must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award.  
Horse must show to at least ½ of the judges during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Horse must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award.  
Horse must show to at least ½ of the judges during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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Horse must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award.  
Horse must show to at least ½ of the judges during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.
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0
0
0



Horse must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award.  
Horse must show to at least ½ of the judges during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.

2020-21 Arkansas Quarter Horse Association
Open
Performance Geldings

Horse Owner To
ta

l

D
ec
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-5
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ey

no
ld

s

D
ec

 4
-5

  H
ay

es

D
ec

 4
-5

  S
te
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en

s

D
ec
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  M
el

lo
tt

D
ec
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ca
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pb
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l

D
ec
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-6
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C
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pb

el
l
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ril

 3
0-

M
ay

 1
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G
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en
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ril

 3
0-

M
ay

 1
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s
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Horse must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award.  
Horse must show to at least ½ of the judges during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.

2020-21 Arkansas Quarter Horse Association
Open
Barrels

Horse Owner To
ta

l

D
ec

 4
-5

  R
ey

no
ld

s

D
ec

 4
-5

  H
ay

es

D
ec

 4
-5

  S
te

ph
en

s

D
ec

 5
-6

  M
el

lo
tt

D
ec

 5
-6
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ca

m
pb

el
l

D
ec

 5
-6

  P
C

am
pb

el
l

Ap
ril

 3
0-

M
ay

 1
  T

G
re

Ap
ril

 3
0-

M
ay

 1
  T

id
w

e

Ap
ril

 3
0-

M
ay

 1
  S

co
g

M
ay
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H
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rs
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ay

 1
-2

  M
D
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es

M
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ith

M
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M
ay

 2
8-

29
  R

St
ra

tto
n
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ay
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0-

31
  D

Bo
ga

rt

M
ay

 3
0-

31
  T

W
illi

s

TT Redneck Vegas Lynn Cornelius 9 x x x 3 3 3
Leapin Lela Jet Lanie Cornelius 6 x x x 2 2 2
Cowboys Missn 654 Abby Lewis 3 x x x 1 1 1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Horse must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award.  
Horse must show to at least ½ of the judges during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.

2020-21 Arkansas Quarter Horse Association
Open
Pole Bending

Horse Owner To
ta

l

D
ec
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-5

  R
ey

no
ld

s
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ec
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ay

es
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ec
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D
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M
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M
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M
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 3
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  T

W
illi

s

TT Redneck Vegas Lynn Cornelius 9 x x x 3 3 3
Cowboys Missn 654 Abby Lewis 6 x x x 2 2 2
Leapin Lela Jet Lanie Cornelius 3 x x x 1 1 1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Horse must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award.  
Horse must show to at least ½ of the judges during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.

2020-21 Arkansas Quarter Horse Association
Open
Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle

Horse Owner To
ta

l

D
ec
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ey

no
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ec
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ay

es

D
ec
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Horse must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award.  
Horse must show to at least ½ of the judges during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.

2020-21 Arkansas Quarter Horse Association
Open
Hunter Under Saddle

Horse Owner To
ta

l

D
ec

 4
-5

  R
ey

no
ld

s

D
ec

 4
-5

  H
ay

es

D
ec

 4
-5

  S
te
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en

s

D
ec
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Bo
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rt

M
ay

 3
0-

31
  T

W
illi

s

Shes So Sleepy Kaye Nell Ochetto 11 2 1 1 2 3 2
Natural Details Tina Nichols 3 x x x 1 1 1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



2020-21 Arkansas Quarter Horse Association
Open
Pleasure Driving

Horse Owner To
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0
0
0
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0



Horse must have accumulated ten (10) points or more and be in the top 9 in each class to be eligible for Year-End Award.  
Horse must show to at least ½ of the judges during the year to qualify for a Year-End Award.

2020-21 Arkansas Quarter Horse Association
Open
Level 1 Western Pleasure

Horse Owner To
ta

l

D
ec

 4
-5

  R
ey

no
ld

s

D
ec

 4
-5

  H
ay

es

D
ec

 4
-5

  S
te
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D
ec

 5
-6
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ay
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W
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s

Finalized Shelly Williams 10 3 4 3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



2020-21 Arkansas Quarter Horse Association
Open
Junior Western Pleasure

Horse Owner To
ta

l

D
ec
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-5

  R
ey

no
ld

s

D
ec

 4
-5

  H
ay

es

D
ec

 4
-5

  S
te

ph
en

s

D
ec

 5
-6

  M
el
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tt

D
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 5
-6

  B
ca

m
pb

el
l

D
ec

 5
-6

  P
C

am
pb

el
l

Ap
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SST Billy Ray Cindy Furgerson 37 4 4 5 8 8 8
A Natural Mechanic Deidre Motto 20 2 2 3 5 2 6

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



2020-21 Arkansas Quarter Horse Association
Open
Senior Western Pleasure

Horse Owner To
ta

l

D
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ey

no
ld

s

D
ec

 4
-5

  H
ay

es

D
ec

 4
-5

  S
te

ph
en

s

D
ec

 5
-6

  M
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ay
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31
  T

W
illi

s

MWS Flashin My Jacks Amanda Ready 25 5 5 5 3 3 4
Cookin It Up Hot Claudia Peeler 10 4 3 3
Easy N The Moonlight Kay Hardin 10 2 2 2 1 1 2
Dreams R Made Ofthis Candy Workman 3 1 1 1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



2020-21 Arkansas Quarter Horse Association
Open
Level 1 Trail

Horse Owner To
ta

l

D
ec
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ey

no
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D
ec
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ay
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D
ec
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M
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tto
n

M
ay

 3
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31
  D

Bo
ga

rt

M
ay

 3
0-

31
  T

W
illi

s

A Natural Mechanic Deidre Motto 50 8 9 7 9 8 9
Dreams R Made Ofthis Candy Workman 48 9 8 8 8 7 8
Rockin Radical Rolex Glenn Jones 14 5 5 4
SST Billy Ray Cindy Furgerson 9 3 3 3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



2020-21 Arkansas Quarter Horse Association
Open
Trail

Horse Owner To
ta

l

D
ec

 4
-5

  R
ey

no
ld

s

D
ec

 4
-5

  H
ay

es

D
ec

 4
-5

  S
te

ph
en

s

D
ec

 5
-6
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el
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tt

D
ec
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M
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  D

Bo
ga

rt

M
ay

 3
0-

31
  T

W
illi

s

Lopin So Lazy Nancy Chapman Trust 50 8 8 8 8 9 9
Im On Rolex Time Ann Baker-Jones 33 2 2 4 9 8 8
Shes So Sleepy Kaye Nell Ochetto 28 4 5 5 5 5 4
MWS Flashin My Jacks Amanda Ready 27 9 9 9
A Natural Mechanic Deidre Motto 24 5 4 3 0 6 6
A Radical Bonus Andrea Ridgway 21 7 7 7
Dreams R Made Ofthis Candy Workman 12 3 3 2 1 1 2

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



2020-21 Arkansas Quarter Horse Association
Open
Level 1 Western Riding

Horse Owner To
ta

l

D
ec

 4
-5

  R
ey

no
ld

s

D
ec

 4
-5
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ay
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D
ec
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-5
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D
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M
ay

 1
-2

  K
Sm

ith

M
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M
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tto
n
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ay
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0-
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  D

Bo
ga

rt

M
ay

 3
0-

31
  T

W
illi

s

Rockin Radical Rolex Glenn Jones 3 1 1 1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



2020-21 Arkansas Quarter Horse Association
Open
Western Riding

Horse Owner To
ta

l

D
ec

 4
-5

  R
ey

no
ld

s

D
ec

 4
-5

  H
ay

es

D
ec

 4
-5

  S
te

ph
en

s

D
ec

 5
-6
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el
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tt
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M
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M
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tto
n

M
ay
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0-
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  D

Bo
ga

rt

M
ay

 3
0-

31
  T

W
illi

s

Im On Rolex Time Ann Baker-Jones 17 2 2 3 4 3 3
Lopin So Lazy Nancy Chapman Trust 11 0 0 0 3 4 4

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



2020-21 Arkansas Quarter Horse Association
Open
Level 1 Ranch Riding

Horse Owner To
ta

l

D
ec

 4
-5

  R
ey

no
ld

s

D
ec

 4
-5

  H
ay

es

D
ec

 4
-5

  S
te

ph
en

s

D
ec

 5
-6

  M
el
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tt

D
ec

 5
-6
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M
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M
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tto
n

M
ay
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0-

31
  D

Bo
ga

rt

M
ay

 3
0-

31
  T

W
illi

s

Whizzen Joe Cash Martha Hunt 28 7 4 1 5 6 5
Gunnersfashonchic Joyce Giddens 22 6 8 8
Cant Stop The Dream Debbie Zinser 15 2 2 3 3 5 0
Buggy Lights Hilairy Guerriero 14 5 5 4
Little Brother Gun Sammy J Graham 12 0 1 5 2 3 1
Magnumssparklinchic Tommy and Regina Brown 1 1 0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



2020-21 Arkansas Quarter Horse Association
Open
Ranch Riding

Horse Owner To
ta

l

D
ec

 4
-5

  R
ey

no
ld

s

D
ec

 4
-5

  H
ay

es

D
ec

 4
-5

  S
te

ph
en
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D
ec
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D

uk
es

M
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M
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  R

St
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tto
n

M
ay

 3
0-

31
  D

Bo
ga

rt

M
ay

 3
0-

31
  T

W
illi

s

Little Brother Gun Sammy J Graham 16 3 1 3 2 6 1
Royal Peppinic Whiz Bar 6 Quarter Horses 15 1 3 2 4 3 2
Prize Chex Ruth Ann Schuette 12 6 2 4
Whizzen Joe Cash Martha Hunt 7 4 0 0 3 0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



2020-21 Arkansas Quarter Horse Association
Open
Reining

Horse Owner To
ta
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D
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Royal Peppinic Whiz Bar 6 Quarter Horses 15 5 5 5 x x x
Magnumssparklinchic Tommy and Regina Brown 12 4 4 4 x x x
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2020-21 Arkansas Quarter Horse Association
Open
Team Penning
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